SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

RPM

YEAR

VESSEL
REMARKS

1. ENGINES

Frichs-8.185 CCU

2025-04-04 11.19.11

Pa lager

M2600

Frichs

8.185CCU

1498

800/880

1000

1976

Holger Danske IMO: 7432202
Frichs 8.185 CCU




H. BLICHFELDT .
ELECTRONIC APS

Fait en Danemark
Made in_Denmark 8

2025-04-04 11.19.11




2025-04-04 11.19.11



